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TM

29'6"
10'2"

26'1"
6'6"
30"
24º

MONOHULL
3,300 lbs

2 x 350*
14

4500 lbs

20"
8

Our latest addition and with brand new and uniquely designed hull, the F-900 was 
developed from the ground up using sophisticated prototyping processes over a
period of three years. This versatile craft is suitable for serious offshore commercial
applications such as Law Enforcement, Patrol and Rescue operations, as well as for
commercial dive and large vessel tender and support operations

MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATIONS
Tube Fabric Options / Certification

Tube Construction / Warranty **

UV-RESISTANT VALMEX / VALMEX HD
RCD 2013/53/EU / ISO6185

THERMO-WELDED
5 YEARS

* Values calculated to ISO6185-3 
international regulations which allow for 
very large safety margins.

Hull and Tubes manufactured by 
        Falcon Inflatables (Pty) LTD. RSA

Assembled in the U.S.A. by
        

F-900 Cabin

FALCON F-900

Length
Beam
Draught depending on motors

Inside Length
Inside Width
Transom Height
Hull Deadrise
Hull Shape
Empty Weight

CAPACITIES
Max. recommended Hp
Max. Persons
Max. Load

TUBE
Tube Diameter
Air Chambers

For more information, email:  info@FalconRIBs.com or call (888) 253-2954

Exsoltec LLC 
        400 N Tampa St. 15th FL

TAMPA, FL 33602


